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Contact Us |

North America
Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 440 366 6966
Fax:  +1 440 366 6802
Email:  engsupport@gomultilink.com

Tel:  +1 954 499 9203
Mobile:  +1 305 684 2388
Email:  hquinones@gomultilink.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa Latin & South America6

CT-X - Patch & Splice

Color

BL Black Pigtail

CY Cyan P 1M  Included

CL Clear N Not Included

CTX - PS - BL - 12 - SCA - P

Cartridge 
Terminal 
System

Patch & 
Splice

Fiber Count Adapter/ Polish, Fiber

LC 12 LCA LC/APC SM 9µm

SC 12 LCU LC/UPC SM 9µm

SCA SC/APC SM 9µm

SCU SC/UPC SM 9µm

LC1 LC/PC OM1 62.5µm

LC2 LC/PC OM2 50µm

LC3 LC/PC OM3 50µm

LC4 LC/PC OM4 50µm

SC1 SC/PC OM1 62.5µm

SC2 SC/PC OM2 50µm

SC3 SC/PC OM3 50µm

SC4 SC/PC OM4 50µm
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